Chip NTC Thermistor
ABNTC-0603
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8 mm.
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED

         □: Please specify the tolerance code of B value (F=±1%, H=±3%).
Part Number Resistance at 25oC
R25 (kΩ)
B constant
 (25-50 oC) (K)
Max. Permissive
Operating
Current (25 oC)
(mA)
Thermal Time
Constant
Dissipation
Factor (mW/ oC)
Rated Electric
Power (mW)
ABNTC-0603-222Δ-3950□ 2.2 3950 0.67
<5sec 1.0 100
ABNTC-0603-302Δ-3950□ 3.0 3950 0.55
ABNTC-0603-472Δ-3500□ 4.7 3500 0.44
ABNTC-0603-472Δ-3950□ 4.7 3950 0.46
ABNTC-0603-502Δ-3950□ 5.0 3950 0.44
ABNTC-0603-682Δ-3950□ 6.8 3950 0.38
ABNTC-0603-103Δ-3450□ 10 3450 0.31
ABNTC-0603-103Δ-3950□ 10 3950 0.33
ABNTC-0603-153Δ-3950□ 15 3950 0.25
ABNTC-0603-223Δ-4050□ 22 4050 0.21
ABNTC-0603-333Δ-4050□ 33 4050 0.17
ABNTC-0603-473Δ-4150□ 47 4150 0.14
ABNTC-0603-503Δ-4150□ 50 4150 0.13
ABNTC-0603-683Δ-4150□ 68 4150 0.12
ABNTC-0603-104Δ-4250□ 100 4250 0.10
ABNTC-0603-154Δ-4300□ 150 4300 0.08
ABNTC-0603-224Δ-4350□ 220 4350 0.06
ABNTC-0603-334Δ-4400□ 330 4400 0.05
ABNTC-0603-474J-4000F 470 4000 0.04
ABNTC-0603-684Δ-4500□ 680 4500 0.03
ABNTC-0603-135Δ-4700□ 1300 4700 0.02
 Test Conditions
 Unless otherwise specified, the standard atmospheric conditions for measurement/test as:
a. Ambient Temperature: 20±15oC oC
b. Relative Humidity: 65±20%